2025 Unity Great Lakes Region Conference Schedule

Monday September 22

Start End Activity

4:00 PM Welcome Table Open
Dinner & Welcome

6:00PM 7:00 PM (Hors d'oeuvres)
Practicing Heart Coherence;

7:00PM 9:00 PM Circle Shares

9:00 PM Prayer of the Heart, Music

Tuesday, September 23

Start

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM

3:05 PM

3:05 PM

4:15 PM

4:15 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

End

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM

3:00 PM
1:30 PM

4:05 PM

4:05 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

Activity
Prayer Room Open
12 Step Meeting
Welcome Table Open
Newcomer Orientation
Sing Your Prayers

Conference Team Announcements

Building Stronger Unity

In Your Spiritual Community
Prayer of the Heart, Music
Lunch On Your Own / Free Time
LUT Luncheon

YFM: Truth Principles & Practical
Tools for Youth/Families

The Importance Of Having A
"Sustained Giving" Program
One Presence, One Power:
From Belief To Experience

Ministry Workflow Integration with

Al
Banquet

Location
Salon A/B

Salon A/B

Salon A/B
Salon A/B

Location
Green Acres
Salon C
Salon A/B
Salon A/B
Salon A/B
Salon A/B
Salon A/B

Salon A/B

Salon C

Green Acres

Salon A/B

Salon C

Green Acres
Salon A/B

Honoring Those Who Have Passed Salon A/B

Heart of the Region Blessing

10:00:00 P Concert and Get up and Dance!

Wednesday, September 24

Start

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

End

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

Activity
Prayer Room Open
12 Step Meeting
Welcome Table Open
Sing Your Prayers
Board/Staff/Conference Team
Appreciation/Love offering
Evolutionary Edge: Emerging
Vision

Prayer of Appreciation, Singing
Our Prayers

Salon A/B
Salon A/B

Location
Green Acres
Salon C
Salon A/B
Salon A/B

Salon A/B

Salon A/B

Salon A/B

CEU

2

CEU

DEI 1.5
Ethics 1

CEU

Presenters

Rev. David McArthur
Nina Swanson

Presenters

Nina Swanson
Conference Team
Rev. Kelly Kincaid &
Dennis Muzzi

Nina Swanson

Cassidy Meeks
Rev. Dr. Kathy Engelhardt
Rev. Phil Smedstad

Rev. Ric Beattie

Rev. Toni Fish

Presenters

Nina Swanson

Rev. Jim Blake,
CEO, UWH

Rev. Roxanne Graves,
CEO, UWM

Rev. Valerie Mansfield,
UWM Board President

Nina Swanson

Zoom

Yes

Zoom

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Zoom

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



